
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

2 AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REO NO 5 DROJECT NO (II ooolicaole

m 005 06-30-2013 OPA- 13-002

___dated 4/8/13

6 ISSUEDEF i 3100 .- , 7 ADMINtSTEREDBY (II i rnanliumb) CODE 1 3100

U.S. Nuclear Reoulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulazo-ry Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Wanda M Brown Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BlOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No itrheaL CIDJnty, State bnC ZIP Co0e) X A AMENDMENT Or SOLICITATION NO.

BULLETIN NEWS, LbLC
9B. DATED (SEE TEM 1I)

11190 SUNRISE VALLEY DR, STE I DSA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO

I NRC-16-09-451

RESTON VA 201914348 NRC-16-09-451
155 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

CODE 827749289 FACILITY CODE "X 06-25-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

E7 The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth in Item 1C. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers -is extended, Elis not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by One of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 2012-7K-51-1-172 N7041 252A 31x0200
FFS# RQ 13,1736 Obligate $81,00D.00
NAICS 519190

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO [SpoaV aiuorty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM I4 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN iTEM IDA

S. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CNTRACTIORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as cha/rtles ring 0y1r 5 1rfte. appropration data. eIc I

x SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b),

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

1 0. OTHER (SPec*y type 01 mod.tittaiotn "d autority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor D is not, 77 is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14 DESCRIPnON OF AMENDMNNTIMODIFICATION IOpegnuzed by UCF section headings. Incrstiu ooalt, elibaci mIater, wnsere leare01)

The purpose of this modification is to exercise"the option to extend the contract services from 6/30/2013 to 11/29/2013

and provide funding in the amount of $81,000.0 .....

See page 2 for modification details. ,,, ,.

Contract ceiling 5804,476.36 (changed)
Total Obligations 804,476.36 (changed)

Period of Performance: 
7

/l/D 9
-1I/

2 9
/'201

3
ichanged)

EACe3 as provided here•nl. ail Indla a" conditions of the dEocsurnolt rferenwc in ItemCA or/- oIDA. As hretofore chang"d, rerneanes ucenerwee arnd i lful fotrc ara 0fled

ISA NAME AND TITLE Or SIGNER (Type or pnt) tEA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or Ennl)

Erik mc~unnigle c~~ $ 5~Wanda M Brown

rý7) /-)C 0 .tLr a; 1_ r c r7

155 A ýCD A~R .RR e. j15C DATE SIGNED 1:EE UNIE rATES AM1C8TC DATE SIGNED

(Signa/ture of Person. - riafed to sigi~n oifie Contracting Otljcer). .Z/
NSN 7540T/1-D1.-e1!070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARDFORM30 (REV 10-83)
Preccriboo by GSA- FAR (48 CFRi 63.243

&J#44% REVIEW COMPLETE
..&a a

uI-MrIflrF anua~ I~U~aLi Is
ft WWI AMPI 9 2013C



NRC-16-09-451
Modification No. 05

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to exercise the option to extend services in accordance with
contract cause C.2 FAR 52-217-8 Option To Extend Services (Nov. 1999) from 6/30/2013
through November 29, 2013 and provide funding in the amount of $81,000.00 thereby
increasing the ceiling and obligation amount from $723,476.36 to $804,476.36.

Accordingly, the following changes in are hereby made

B.2 Consideration and Obligation--Firm Fixed Price (Jun 1988)

1. The firm fixed price of this contract is $804,476.36

A summary of obligations for this contract from date of award through this modification is given
below:

Total FY 2009 Obligated Amount ................................ $167,855.00
Total FY 2010 Obligated Amount ................ $176,247.85
Total FY 2011 Obligated Amount ................. ..... $185,060.00
Total FY 2012 Obligated Amount ....................................... $194,313.51
Total FY 2013 Obligated Amount ........................................ $81,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations ............................ $804,476.36.

This modification obligates funds in the amount of.$81,000.00. All other terms and conditions
remain unchanged •. .

"1


